j)al

' 01/01/25
N10/01/25
> 10/01/25
un 13/01/25
& 13/01/25
N 13/01/25
S 16/01/25
N 01/02/25

1 01/02/25
K 03/02/25
& 04/02/25
S 05/02/25
© 10/02/25
O 13/02/25
= 18/02/25
Q 20/02/25
O 21/02/25
5 22/02/25
X 23/02/25

27/02/25
(7 27/02/25
(l,—) 01/03/25
{ 01/03/25
L 02/03/25

- 03/03/25
IS 10/03/25
@ 13/03/25
@ 14/03/25
2 15/03/25

' 17/03/25
D 17/03/25
8 19/03/25
&3 26/03/25
O 31/03/25
W

LL

Al

31/01/25 Q23
31/01/25 Q04
06/06/25 Q04
24/01/25 Q23
04/02/25 Q03
07/02/25 Q23
31/01/25 Q04
17/02/25 Q23
28/02/25 Q04
28/02/25 Q23
06/02/25 Q04
17/02/25 Q03
12/02/25 Q04
21/02/25 Q04
20/02/25 Q23
28/02/25 Q03
22/02/25 Q23
28/02/25 Q04
26/02/25 Q23
01/03/25 Q23
14/03/25 Q03
10/03/25 Q04
31/03/25 Q23
31/03/25 Q23
06/06/25 Q04
14/03/25 Q03
14/03/25 Q23
11/04/25 Q23
21/03/25 Q03
18/03/25 Q03
31/03/25 Q04
21/03/25 Q03
16/04/25 Q23
04/04/25 Q04

Qualifica

Descrizione

Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Collaboratore Scolastico
Collaboratore Scolastico
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado
Insegnante Scuola Primaria
Collaboratore Scolastico

Docente Scuola Secondaria | grado

Orario

18 su 36
18 su 18
9sul8

36 su 36
24 su 24
36su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
18 su 18
18 su 36
18 su 18
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 18
36 su 36
24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 18
36 su 36
36su 36
24 su 24
18 su 18
18 su 36
36su 36
5su 18

24 su 24
12 su 36
36su 36
24 su 24
24 su 24
17su 18
24 su 24
36 su 36
18 su 18

Firmato digitalmente da ENRICO BERTOLI

Tipo nomina
NO1
NO1
N19
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
NO1
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